
VOUCHER COUNSELORS 

A-AL Sarah Trafton strafton@sevenhills.org 508-796-1819 
AM-AZ Kim Cook kicook@sevenhills.org  508-796-1863 

B-BE Nereida Valencia nvalencia@sevenhills.org  978-602-8659 

BF-BZ  Mia Rivera mjeanrivera@sevenhills.org  978-602-8654 

C-CL Jandelize Torres 
Santana 

jasantana@sevenhills.org 508-796-1843 

CM-CZ Lisa Jackson ljackson@sevenhills.org 508-796-0277 

D - DI Shariece Smith-
Swinton 

SSmithSwinton@sevenhills.org  508-796-0294 

DJ-DZ Ruby Rodriguez rrodriguez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0286 

E Nereida Valencia nvalencia@sevenhills.org  978-602-8659 

F Michael Dow midow@sevenhills.org  508-796-1826 

G-GN Ruth Roman RRoman@sevenhills.org  508-796-1857 

GO - GZ Joseph Natale jnatale@sevenhills.org 508-796-1831 

H Goleana Grant ggrant@sevenhills.org 508-796-0278  

I-J Yolanda Cordero-
Rodriguez 

ycorderorodriguez@sevenhills.org  978-602-8655 

K Gabrielle Letendre gletendre@sevenhills.org 508-796-0414 

L -LO Rheina Viruet RViruet@sevenhills.org 508-796-1841 

LP-LZ  Lisa McGirt LMcGirt@sevenhills.org  508-796-0273 

M -MB Rosarito Semidei rsemidei@sevenhills.org  978-602-8679 

MC-MN Yaritza Marquez YMarquez@sevenhills.org  508-796-0298 

MO-MZ Seraphi Montero smontero@sevenhills.org  508-796-1840 

N Yolanda Cordero-
Rodriguez 

ycorderorodriguez@sevenhills.org  978-602-8655 

O-OL  Katie Albro kaalbro@sevenhills.org  508-796-0284 

OM-OZ Yahaira Marquez yamarquez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0290 

P-PE  Lisa McGirt LMcGirt@sevenhills.org  508-796-0273 

PF-PZ Ruby Rodriguez rrodriguez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0286 

Q Gabrielle Letendre gletendre@sevenhills.org 508-796-0414 

 R-RI Mildred Berrios MiBerrios@sevenhills.org 978-602-8657 

RJ-RO Anxhela Xhara Axhara@sevenhills.org 508-796-1975 

RP-RZ Ruby Rodriguez rrodriguez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0286 

S -SH Alicia Creech acreech@sevenhills.org 508-796-0418 

SI-SZ  Yadira Basile Ybasile@sevenhills.org  508-796-0284 

T Schuyler Ellis sellis@sevenhills.org 508-796-1898 

U  Goleana Grant ggrant@sevenhills.org 508-796-0278  

V Yahaira Marquez yamarquez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0290 

W - WH Yaritza Marquez YMarquez@sevenhills.org  508-796-0298 

WI - WZ Schuyler Ellis sellis@sevenhills.org 508-796-1898 

X, Y Rosarito Semidei rsemidei@sevenhills.org  978-602-8679 

Z  Mia Rivera mjeanrivera@sevenhills.org  978-602-8654 
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DCF VOUCHER COUNSELORS 
A-B Tabitha Rivera trivera@sevenhills.org  508-796-0289 

C-D Elizabeth Abrew EAbrew@sevenhills.org 508-796-0402 

E-J Jaleya Florencia Jflorencia@sevenhills.org  508-796-1896 

K-M Priscilla Cardona pcardona@sevenhills.org  508-796-1822 

N-Q Tiana Pagan  tpagan@sevenhills.org  508-796-0292 

R-S Nikki Hughes nhughes@sevenhills.org 978-602-8651 

T-U,W Tiana Pagan  tpagan@sevenhills.org  508-796-0292 

V, X, Y, Z Tabitha Rivera trivera@sevenhills.org  508-796-0289 

DCF Voucher 
Coordinator 

Tai Guzman tguzman@sevenhills.org  508-796-0288 

 
 
 

Main office number: 
508-856-7930 
Fax Numbers: 

Worcester – 508-856-7941 
Fitchburg – 978-342-6095 
Springfield- 413-746-9743 
Greenfield – 508-796-0279 

Pittsfield - 508-796-0270 
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